Jun 04 2024 (13:49) India Rail Info 1

Mayiladuthurai - Mannargudi Passenger (UnReserved)/56033 - Pass - SR
MV/Mayiladuturai Junction to MQ/Mannargudi

2h 15m - 76 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 16:40 2 0 47 |13 |SR
2 PEM [Peralam Junction 17:00 17:01 Tm |1 1 16 30 |11 |SR
3 POM [Punthottam 17:07 17:08 Tm (1 |1 19 (39 [10 |[SR
4 NNM [Nannilam 17:16 17:17 m (1 |1 24 |49 |9 SR
5 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 17:35 17:40 5m (2 |1 39 45 (10 |[SR
6 KU Kulikarai 17:47 17:48 Tm |1 1 44 58 |16 |SR
7 TMU [Tirumanthikunam 17:53 17:54 Tm |1 1 49 |47 (14 |SR
8 KDE |[Koradacheri 18:01 18:02 Tm |1 1 54 |63 |20 |[SR
g NMJ |Nidamangalam Junction |18:10 18:12 2m (1 |1 63 19 SR
10 |MQ Mannargudi 18:55 1T 76 |- 17 |SR

Jun 04 2024 (13:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



